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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

Judo Scotland National Closed Championships
CB-46

5 November 2022
Inverclyde

Coen

Garioch JC Sportif Sportif

Isaac Vasiliy Samuel Warren
GILBERT CALLAGHAN MENSHYKOV REIBIG LYNCH

14 Mon 1 Kyu 17 Mon 1 Kyu 12 Mon

Results
Pos Name

1 Coen GILBERT Whitburn JC

2 Vasiliy MENSHYKOV Garioch JC

3 Warren LYNCH Sportif

4 Isaac CALLAGHAN Destination Judo

5 Samuel REIBIG Sportif

3:10

1:05

1:48

0:07

2:26

0:08

4:42

1:57

2:34

2:06

2

20

3

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

4

40

1

1

10

4
3

30

2

0

0

5
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

Whitburn JC Destination Judo

00s3 10s1

11 00

10 00

10 00

00 10

10 00

10s1 00s3

11 00

10 01

00 10

Table Officials Referees

5 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


